
University of Houston Campus Communicators Directory

College or Department Name Title Email Phone Mail Code

A.D. Bruce Religion Center Bruce Twenhafel Manager brucet@uh.edu 713-743-5050 H3029

Admissions Djuana Young Exec. Director of Admission ddyoung@uh.edu 832-842-9058 H2023

Athletics Darren Dunn Senior Assoc. Athletics Director ddunn2@uh.edu 713-743-0856 H6002

Athletics Jeramiah Dickey
Assoc. Athletics Director, 
Development jdickey4@uh.edu 713-743-5948 H6002

Athletics Rob Stewart
Asst. Athletics Director, 
Marketing, Promotions & Sales rstewart5@uh.edu 713-743-9459 H6002

Auxillary Services Billy Garner Marketing Coordinator wdgarner@uh.edu 832-842-9141 H5013

Bauer College of Business Anne Ness Marketing Director aness@uh.edu 713-743-4704 H6021

Bauer College of Business Jessica Navarro Director of Communications jnrobertson@uh.edu 713-743-4348 H6021

Bauer College of Business Marsha Van Horn Senior Graphics Designer mvanhorn@uh.edu 713-743-4625 H6021

Bauer College of Business Spencer Dean Videographer/Editor sldean@uh.edu 713-743-1008 H6021

Blaffer Art Museum James Rosengren Deputy Director jrosengren@uh.edu 713-743-9524 H4018

Blaffer Art Museum Susan Conaway Dir. of External Affairs seconaway@uh.edu 713.743.9537  H4018

Bookstore Felix Robinson Bookstore Manager frrobinson@mail.uh.edu 713-748-0923
 126 University 

Center 

Campus Recreation Vyckie Avila
Asst. Director Marketing & 
Membership mavila2@uh.edu 713-743-9501 H6056

CLASS Shannon Buggs Director of Communications sbuggs@uh.edu 713-743-3000 H3000

CLASS - Educational Technology Linda Davis
Director of Educational 
Technology ldavis2@uh.edu 713-743-3688 H3000

CLASS - Health & Human Performance Martha Hayes Communications Coordinator mshayes@uh.edu 713-743-0327 H6015

CLASS - Mitchell Center for the Arts Karen Farber Managing Director klfarber@uh.edu 713-743-2623 H3000

CLASS - Mitchell Center for the Arts Nicole Laurent
Communications & Special 
Projects Dir. nclaurent@uh.edu 713-743-5749 H3000

CLASS - Moores School of Music Jill Bays-Purtill PR & Box Office Manager lbays-purtill@uh.edu 713-743-3307 H4017

CLASS - Pyschology Lolin Wang Bennett Director of Development lwang-bennett@uh.edu 713-743-8522 H5022

CLASS - School of Theatre & Dance Michelle Robinson
Marketing & Communications 
Mgr. mlrobinson2@uh.edu 713-743-3003 H4016

College of Education Jeylan Yassin
Institutional Effectiveness 
Coordinator jyassin@uh.edu 713-743-5019 H5033

College of Education Kathy Patnaude Web Developer kpatnaude@uh.edu 713-743-5086 H5050

College of Education Sophia Flot-Warner Development Coordinator sflot-warner@uh.edu 713-743-4873 H5023

College of Natural Science & Mathemathics Simon Bott Chemistry - Faculty Director sbott@uh.edu 713-743-2771 H5003

College of Natural Sciences & Mathematics Kathy Major Exec. Director of Communications ksmajor@uh.edu 713-743-4023 H5008
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College of Optometry Amanda White
Development & Special Events 
Coordinator awhite@optometry.uh.edu 713-743-2175 H2020

College of Optometry David Gee Graphic Designer dgee@uh.edu 713-743-2051 H2020

College of Optometry Melissa Mares Director of Optometry Relations mmares@uh.edu 713-743-1284 H2020

College of Pharmacy Chip Lambert Communications Coordinator dlambert@uh.edu 713-743-1286 H5000

College of Technology Lisa Burns Dir. Of Development lcburns@uh.edu 713-743-4886 H4021

College of Technology Marilyn Jones Communications Manager mjones9@uh.edu 713-743-5630 H4021

Ctr for Nuclear Receptors and Cell Signaling Travis Coggin Communications Manager tcoggin@uh.edu 832-842-0534 H5001

Cullen College of Engineering Esmeralda Gomez Communications Coordinator egomez@uh.edu 713-743-4217 H4007

Cullen College of Engineering Lindsay Lewis Exec. Director of Communications lrlewis@uh.edu 713-743-4217 H4007

Cullen College of Engineering Toby Weber Senior Writer for CCoE tweber@uh.edu 713-743-4220 H4007

Cullen Performance Hall Tina Newhauser Theatre Manager tmnewhauser@uh.edu 713-743-5192 H2003

Daily Cougar Matt Dulin Director of Student Publications mdulin@uh.edu 713-743-4248 H4015

Division of Research Maribel Salazar Communications Manager msalazar2@uh.edu 713-743-9279 H2015

Division of Student Affairs Dan Maxwell
Associate Vice President/Vice 
Chancellor of Student Affairs dmmaxwell@uh.edu 713-743-5390 H2024

Division of Student Affairs De'Awn Bunch Marketing Manager dmmaxwell@uh.edu 713-743-5390 H2024

Division of Student Affairs Diana Murphy
Associate Vice President for 
Student Affairs Administration dmurphy@uh.edu 713-743-5388 H2024

Division of Student Affairs Richard Walker
Vice President/Vice Chancellor of 
Student Affairs rwalker2@uh.edu 713-743-5390 S2024

Enrollment Services Chris Cheatham
Director of Student 
Communication and Marketing ccheatham@uh.edu 832-842-8701 H6036

Enrollment Services Stacy Shaffer Marketing Coordinator sshaffer@uh.edu 832-842-9106 H6036

Graduate & Professional Studies Alma Flores Staff Associate alma@uh.edu 713-743-9118 H2012

Graduate College of Social Work Amber Mollhagen Dir. Recruitment & Admissions amollhagen@uh.edu 713-743-8082 H4013

Graduate College of Social Work Connease Warren Communications Manager cawarren@uh.edu 713-743-1143 H4013

Hilton College of Hotel & Restaurant Management Ann Massey Director of Marketing aamassey@uh.edu 713-743-3184 H3028

Hilton College of Hotel & Restaurant Management Debbie Maurer Director of Communications dkmaurer@uh.edu 713-743-5594 H3028

Hilton College of Hotel & Restaurant Management Wendy Ballard Director of Alumni wlballard@uh.edu 713-743-1591 H3028

Hines College of Architecture Alaina Schuster Director of Development adschuster2@uh.edu 713-743-2584 H2013

Hines College of Architecture Cord Bowen Adjunct Asst. Professor cbowen3@uh.edu 713-743-2373 H4000

Honors College Libby Ingrassia Dir. Of Communications lningrassia@uh.edu 713-743-3714 H2001



University of Houston Campus Communicators Directory

Honors College Karen Weber
Program Director for 
Undergraduate Research kweber@uh.edu 713-743-3367 H2001

Information Technology Diane Trippel Web Technology Manager dtrippel@uh.edu 713-743-1504 H2002

KUHF Emily Binetti Director of Communications ejschulze@uh.edu 713-743-1824 H0887

KUHT Julie Coan
Director of Communications & 
External Relations jcoan@uh.edu 713-743-8460 H0008

Law Center Carrie Criado Exec. Director of Communications cacriado@uh.edu 713-743-2184 H6060

Law Center John Kling Communications Manager jtkling@uh.edu 713-743-8298 H6060

Libraries Alex Simons Asst. Librarian acsimons@uh.edu 713-743-9776 H2000

Libraries Carolyn Meanley Development Coordinator cmeanley@uh.edu 713-743-9781 H2000

Libraries Kayla Hanagan Marketing Coordinator kmhanagan@uh.edu 713-743-9615 H2000

Libraries Liz Mullane Director of Development eamullane@uh.edu 713-743-9741 H2000

Office of the President Oscar Gutierrez
Asst. to President for 
Communications ogutierrez@uh.edu 713-743-8188 S2018

Plant Operations Cynthia Ramos Program Manager cmramos@uh.edu 713-743-5566 H1014

Plant Operations Lea Melancon Exec. Adminstrative Assistant lmelancon@uh.edu 713-743-2493 H1004

Printing and Postal Services Eric Dowding Digital Prepress Supervisor eodowding@uh.edu 713-743-5908 H1003

Printing and Postal Services Nalan Giannukos Printing Manager nalan@uh.edu 713-743-5901 H1003

Printing and Postal Services Sally Rowland Director srowland@uh.edu 713-743-5824 H1002

Residential Life & Housing Ashriel Dunham Marketing Coordinator aldunham@uh.edu 713-743-6023 H3018

Residential Life & Housing Teeba Rose Marketing Manager tgrose@uh.edu 713-743-6027 H3018

TX Ctr for Superconductivity & Advanced Materials Susan Butler Assoc. Director, Public Affairs sbutler@uh.edu 713-743-8212 H5002

TX Learning & Computation Center Jennifer James Director of Communications jtjames2@uh.edu 713-743-3373 H3058

UH Alumni Association Ali Walker
Executive Assistant & 
Reservations Manager abwalke3@central.uh.edu 713-743-0828 P.O Box 230345

UH Alumni Association Bianca Fragoso Director of Stewardship bfragoso@central.uh.edu 713-743-0764 P.O Box 230345

UH Alumni Association Brice Wiley
New Media Developer & Graphic 
Designer bdwiley@central.uh.edu 713-743-0829 P.O Box 230345

UH Alumni Association Jeff Sutton Director of Communications jsutton@central.uh.edu 713-743-9553 P.O Box 230345

UH Alumni Association Karen Bradley-Molina
Director for Membership 
Operations kbradley@central.uh.edu 713-743-9559 P.O Box 230345

UH Alumni Association Lauren Ellis
Director of Membership & 
Marketing lellis@central.uh.edu 713-743-9556 P.O Box 230345

UH Alumni Association Mike Pede President & CEO mlpede@uh.edu 713-743-9551 P.O Box 230345

UH Alumni Association Tom Franklin Public Relations Coordinator tfjurek@central.uh.edu 713-743-9644 P.O Box 230345
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UH Alumni Association Tonja Jones
Vice President of Alumni 
Networks tajones@uh.edu 713-743-9552  P.O Box 230345

UH Arts Jana Jackson
Director of Marketing & 
Communications jjackson4@uh.edu 713-743-2790 H3000

UH Clear Lake Theresa Presswood Exec. Director of Communications presswood@uhcl.edu 281-283-2026

UH Sugar Land Chamal Reyes Program Coordinator creyes@central.uh.edu 281-275-3315

University Centers Keith Kowalka AVP Student Development kkowalka@uh.edu 713-743-5280 H3029

University Centers Lawrence Daniel
Director of Marketing 
Communications & Retail lrdaniel@uh.edu 832-842-4845 H3029

University Centers Tiffany Spurlock Marketing Coordinator tspurlock@uh.edu 713-743-5175 H3029

University Development Janicca Lee
Director of Development 
Communications jrlee4@uh.edu 713-743-8842 H5016

University Development Joseph Moore Dir. Of Development jfmoore@uh.edu 713-743-9973 H2013

University Development Sandra Jacobson Direct Marketing Manager sljacobson2@uh.edu 713-743-8687 H5016

University Relations Brandy Holmes Asst. Director of Marketing bmholmes@uh.edu 713-743-3173 H5017

University Relations Colleen Walsh Program Coordinator cmwalsh@uh.edu 713-743-8022 H5014

University Relations Eric Gerber Exec. Director of Communications egerber@uh.edu 713-743-8189 H5017

University Relations Gus Forward
Marketing & Communications 
Coordinator gjforward@uh.edu 713-743-8175 H5014

University Relations Jessica Brand Social Media Coord. jbrand@uh.edu 713-743-3174 H5017

University Relations John Schwartz
Exec. Director of Marketing & 
Branding jwschwartz@uh.edu 713-743-1138 H2021

University Relations Karen Clarke AVP University Relations kbclarke@uh.edu 713-743-8335 H2021

University Relations Liz Stephens Director of Marketing lizstephens@uh.edu 713-743-8383 H5014

University Relations Madeline Nichley
Marketing & Communications 
Manager mcnichley@uh.edu 713-743-0773 H5014

University Relations Richard Bonnin Exec. Director Media Relations rbonnin@uh.edu 713-743-8155 H5017

University Relations Shawn Lindsey Asst. Director of Media Relations selindsey@uh.edu 713-743-5725 H5017

University Services Alexandra McGuffey Communications Coordinator avmcguffey@uh.edu 832-842-4722 H5013

University Services Leah Wolfthal Program Coordinator lwolfthal@uh.edu 832-842-9051 H5013

University Services Lindsay Blagg Communications Coordinator lmmarshall@uh.edu 832-842-4722 H5013

University Services Maria Honey
Asst. Director of Marketing & 
Communications mguajard@uh.edu 832-842-9040 H5013


